Introduction:
Adam Tech PC Series International Power Cordset series offers
a wide range of cordsets with numerous international approvals
for worldwide applications.  Each is approved for use by one
or all of the major safety organizations such as UL, CSA &
VDE.  This series is available in a wide range of cord types with
choice of wire gauge and various shielding options.  We offer

North American & International
power cords
ORDERING INFORMATION
060
Length
(Specified in ft/in)
060 = 6 FT 0 IN
076 = 7 FT 6 IN
State length as required
A
Cord Type
	 A	=	SVT, 60°C
	 B	=	SJT, 60°C
	 C	=	SJTW
	 D	=	SJTW-A
	 E	=	SPT-1
	 F	=	SPT-2
	 G	=	SPT-3
	 H	=	H03VV-F 3X0.75mm
	 I	=	H05VV-F 3X0.75mm
	 J	=	H05VV-F 3X1.00mm
	 K	=	H03VV-H 2X0.75mm
	 L	=	H05VV-F 3X1.50mm
	M	=	SPT-1 NON-I NTEGRAL
	 N	=	SPT-2 NON-INTEGRAL
	 R	=	SJT, CEE
	 S	=	SVT, CEE
	 Q	=	SJT, 105°C
	 V	=	SVT, 105°C
	W	=	SJTO
	 X	=	H05VV-F 2X1.00mm
	 Y	=	H05RN-F 3x1.00mm
	 Z	=	SJO
	A1	=	STW
	A3	=	ST
	A4	=	STO
	A5	=	SJT, CEE, 75°C
	A6	=	SVT, CEE, 75°C
	A7	=	SPT-2, 105°C
	A8	=	SJTO, 105°C
	A9	=	SJTOW, 105°C
	B1	=	SJTW, 105°C
	B2	=	SVT, CEE, 105°C
0
Shielding
0 = �Non
Shielded
F = Foil Shield
S = �Copper
Braid and
Foil Shield
Jacket
Color
	3 	= Black
	4 	= Gray
	5 	= Beige
	6 	= White
	8	=	Brown
	11	= Putty
3PC
Series Indicator
PC = Power Cord
01   02 C
Wire AWG
J	 =	12 AWG
A	=	14 AWG
B	=	16 AWG
C	=	18 AWG
G	=	H03 & H05
Plug & Socket Options
	 01	 =	 American, NEMA 5-15P
Straight